
School Name: PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN, 
ITBP (SHIFT-I) 

Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 

2 

1 

3 

Application 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

252539561462065441 |SHREYANSH BALLABH PANT 

252538609001937757 KARTIK THAPLIYAL 

252538713782196293 RUDRA SINGH 
4 252540828862199916 DISHANT SINGH 

Name 

8 252543960962865689 MOHAMMAD UMAIR 

6 252537431402891351 |KRIDHA 

7 252543802422804050 AMAHIRA KAPOOR 

252544688162943085 AYANSH KUMAR 

252536897481835963 |ADITI TOMAR 

(SANSE komAR) 
(PRINcIPAL 

3.(PARwANESH KUMR) 

PARENT MEMBER 

6. (AmIT GHILDIYAL) 
VMc MEMBER CHALRMAN 

NOMINEE 2 I|C ORS 

SHO CD DN) 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Service Number Number 

gory 

Cate -of Trans /Wait 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Std: Class - 1 

-fers 

gme/CIAN 
VIDYALA Ir)MMTTEE 

PM S!IÍ !EDRI)A VIDYALAYA 

3 

3 

2(PJAN ke-DGRAL 
TEACHER MEMBER 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Sweett shr 
(5WEETY mISHRA) 

anent Member 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 41 

|2/ WL 42 

|3/ WL 43 

4/ WL 44 

5/ WL 45 

6/ WL 46 

7/ WL 47 

|8/ WL 48 

9/ WL 49| 
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